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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 668 60 70 40 70 52 46 58 24 58 42 52 54 42

2 Durham purple 660 70 50 60 60 50 50 44 46 46 42 38 46 58

3 Northumberland red 554 40 40 50 50 36 36 40 50 40 52 38 48 34

4 Tees Valley green 532 50 60 70 0 46 52 26 30 24 48 56 20 50



Team Results Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 668 60 70 40 70 52 46 58 24 58 42 52 54 42

2 Durham purple 660 70 50 60 60 50 50 44 46 46 42 38 46 58

3 Northumberland red 554 40 40 50 50 36 36 40 50 40 52 38 48 34

4 Tees Valley green 532 50 60 70 0 46 52 26 30 24 48 56 20 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Jak Mitchell 2LR 25.5 25.8 25.8 3 26
1 Jak Mitchell SB 69 69 7= 17
2 Jake Chisholm 4LR 54.5 54.3 54.3 3 26
2 Jake Chisholm SB 75 75 3= 25
3 Nathan Purvis 4LR 54.2 55.9 55.9 4 24
3 Nathan Purvis STJ 6.04 6.28 6.40 0.00 6.40 4 24
4 Andrew Short 6LR 1:26.9 1:26.9 4 24
4 Andrew Short S 8.79 9.45 8.99 0.00 9.45 3 26
5 Ros Gillespie STJ 5.68 5.82 5.80 5.98 5.98 5 22
6 Adam Laverick 2LR 25.6 26.2 26.2 4 24
6 Adam Laverick VJ 55 53 52 52 55 1 30
7 Anthony Green VJ 52 51 51 50 52 2 28
8 Ryan Marjorianks HJ 1.30 1.30 3 26
9 Richard Liddell 6LR 1:31.6 1:31.6 6 20
9 Richard Liddell S 8.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.32 6 20

10 Sam Tyrell HJ 1.20 1.20 6 20
11 Bailey Hunter SLJ 2.00 2.01 1.98 1.98 2.01 7 18
12 Carl Owens SLJ 2.05 1.98 2.01 1.98 2.05 6 20



Team Results Northumberland (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 668 60 70 40 70 52 46 58 24 58 42 52 54 42

2 Durham purple 660 70 50 60 60 50 50 44 46 46 42 38 46 58

3 Northumberland red 554 40 40 50 50 36 36 40 50 40 52 38 48 34

4 Tees Valley green 532 50 60 70 0 46 52 26 30 24 48 56 20 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Ryan Bullock 2LR 27.8 0.0 27.8 8 16
13 Ryan Bullock SB 71 71 5 22
14 Max Greig HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22
15 James Cram 4LR 55.1 0.0 55.1 6 20
15 James Cram SLJ 2.02 2.04 0.00 2.09 2.09 5 22
16 Harry Mahon 2LR 26.6 0.0 26.6 6 20
16 Harry Mahon SB 81 81 1 30
17 Michael Biggs 6LR 1:38.0 1:38.0 7 18
17 Michael Biggs STJ 6.86 6.94 6.50 6.88 6.94 1 30
18 Jordan Tite VJ 37 36 38 38 38 7 18
19 Cory French 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 5 22
19 Cory French SLJ 1.78 1.82 0.00 1.79 1.82 8 16
20 Connor Freeman S 8.20 8.87 8.87 0.00 8.87 5 22
20 Connor Freeman VJ 39 40 42 37 42
21 Gary Hays S 8.26 8.07 7.52 0.00 8.26 7 18
22 Matthew Bailey VJ 30 25 32 37 37 8 16
23 Kieran Clark STJ 4.94 5.20 0.00 5.02 5.20 7 18
24 Dan Trousdale 4LR 1:03.8 0.0 1:03.8 8 16
24 Dan Trousdale HJ 1.35 1.35 2 28



Team Results Tees Valley (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 668 60 70 40 70 52 46 58 24 58 42 52 54 42

2 Durham purple 660 70 50 60 60 50 50 44 46 46 42 38 46 58

3 Northumberland red 554 40 40 50 50 36 36 40 50 40 52 38 48 34

4 Tees Valley green 532 50 60 70 0 46 52 26 30 24 48 56 20 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Joe Drinkall 2LR 25.1 24.9 24.9 2 28
25 Joe Drinkall VJ 45 48 47 47 48 3 26
26 Chris Matthews HJ 1.42 1.42 1 30
27 Tom Mitchinson 4LR 54.2 52.0 52.0 1 30
27 Tom Mitchinson SLJ 2.25 2.19 2.29 2.35 2.35 3 26
28 Ben Botwright SB 70 70 6 20
29 Nathan McGinley 4LR 54.8 0.0 54.8 5 22
29 Nathan McGinley VJ 44 45 46 47 47 4 24
30 Matthew Jeal S 8.96 8.65 8.49 0.00 8.96 4 24
31 Jason Blackburn 2LR 27.7 0.0 27.7 7 18
31 Jason Blackburn SB 77 77 2 28
32 Davey Todd SLJ 2.29 2.34 2.38 2.43 2.43 1 30
33 Charlie Pascoe 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 3 26
33 Charlie Pascoe STJ 5.40 5.18 5.36 5.58 5.58 6 20



Team Results Tyne & Wear (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Tyne & Wear orange 668 60 70 40 70 52 46 58 24 58 42 52 54 42

2 Durham purple 660 70 50 60 60 50 50 44 46 46 42 38 46 58

3 Northumberland red 554 40 40 50 50 36 36 40 50 40 52 38 48 34

4 Tees Valley green 532 50 60 70 0 46 52 26 30 24 48 56 20 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 David Kilpatrick S 9.39 9.75 9.65 0.00 9.75 2 28
38 Nathan Rowland S 8.97 9.89 10.20 0.00 10.20 1 30
39 James McKay HJ 0.00 0.00
40 Daniel Jackson HJ 1.30 1.30 4 24
41 Chris Mayah 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 5 22
41 Chris Mayah SLJ 2.22 2.24 2.22 2.24 2.24 4 24
42 Zak Harbottle 6LR 1:25.1 1:25.1 2 28
42 Zak Harbottle STJ 6.34 6.56 6.48 6.60 6.60 3 26
43 Adam Simpson 4LR 56.5 0.0 56.5 7 18
43 Adam Simpson SLJ 2.34 2.30 2.36 2.35 2.36 2 28
44 Daneil Kirtley SB 69 69 7= 17
45 David Waggitt 6LR 1:25.0 1:25.0 1 30
45 David Waggitt VJ 42 40 40 42 42 5 22
46 Dennis Adusei 2LR 24.6 24.2 24.2 1 30
46 Dennis Adusei STJ 6.56 6.76 6.88 6.84 6.88 2 28
47 Chris Waite 4LR 53.9 53.6 53.6 2 28
47 Chris Waite VJ 41 41 40 40 41 6 20
48 Liam Hills SB 75 75 3= 25



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Durham purple 1:22.7 0.0 1:22.7 70.0
2 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:24.6 0.0 1:24.6 60.0
3 03 Tees Valley green 1:26.4 0.0 1:26.4 50.0
4 02 Northumberland red 1:28.6 0.0 1:28.6 40.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 52
2 Durham purple 50
3 Tees Valley green 46
4 Northumberland red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 46 Dennis Adusei 24.2 30
2 Tees Valley green 25 Joe Drinkall 24.9 28
3 Durham purple 1 Jak Mitchell 25.8 26
4 Durham purple 6 Adam Laverick 26.2 24
5 Tyne & Wear orange 41 Chris Mayah 26.1 22
6 Northumberland red 16 Harry Mahon 26.6 20
7 Tees Valley green 31 Jason Blackburn 27.7 18
8 Northumberland red 13 Ryan Bullock 27.8 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tees Valley green 52
2 Durham purple 50
3 Tyne & Wear orange 46
4 Northumberland red 36

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tees Valley green 27 Tom Mitchinson 52.0 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 47 Chris Waite 53.6 28
3 Durham purple 2 Jake Chisholm 54.3 26
4 Durham purple 3 Nathan Purvis 55.9 24
5 Tees Valley green 29 Nathan McGinley 54.8 22
6 Northumberland red 15 James Cram 55.1 20
7 Tyne & Wear orange 43 Adam Simpson 56.5 18
8 Northumberland red 24 Dan Trousdale 1:03.8 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 58
2 Durham purple 44
3 Northumberland red 40
4 Tees Valley green 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 45 David Waggitt 1:25.0 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 42 Zak Harbottle 1:25.1 28
3 Tees Valley green 33 Charlie Pascoe 1:26.6 26
4 Durham purple 4 Andrew Short 1:26.9 24
5 Northumberland red 19 Cory French 1:30.1 22
6 Durham purple 9 Richard Liddell 1:31.6 20
7 Northumberland red 17 Michael Biggs 1:38.0 18



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:45.4 0.0 1:45.4 70.0
2 03 Tees Valley green 1:50.5 0.0 1:50.5 60.0
3 01 Durham purple 1:52.1 0.0 1:52.1 50.0
4 02 Northumberland red 1:54.7 0.0 1:54.7 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Tees Valley green 51.1 0.0 51.1 70.0
2 01 Durham purple 52.3 0.0 52.3 60.0
3 02 Northumberland red 52.9 0.0 52.9 50.0
4 04 Tyne & Wear orange 53.3 0.0 53.3 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Tyne & Wear orange 1:41.0 0.0 1:41.0 70.0
2 01 Durham purple 1:47.4 0.0 1:47.4 60.0
3 02 Northumberland red 1:53.0 0.0 1:53.0 50.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Northumberland red 50
2 Durham purple 46
3 Tees Valley green 30
4 Tyne & Wear orange 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tees Valley green 26 Chris Matthews 1.42 30
2 Northumberland red 24 Dan Trousdale 1.35 28
3 Durham purple 8 Ryan Marjorianks 1.30 26
4 Tyne & Wear orange 40 Daniel Jackson 1.30 24
5 Northumberland red 14 Max Greig 1.30 22
6 Durham purple 10 Sam Tyrell 1.20 20

Tyne & Wear orange 39 James McKay 0.00 0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 58
2 Durham purple 46
3 Northumberland red 40
4 Tees Valley green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 38 Nathan Rowland 10.20 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 37 David Kilpatrick 9.75 28
3 Durham purple 4 Andrew Short 9.45 26
4 Tees Valley green 30 Matthew Jeal 8.96 24
5 Northumberland red 20 Connor Freeman 8.87 22
6 Durham purple 9 Richard Liddell 8.32 20
7 Northumberland red 21 Gary Hays 8.26 18



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Northumberland red 52
2 Tees Valley green 48
3= Durham purple 42
3= Tyne & Wear orange 42

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Northumberland red 16 Harry Mahon 81 30
2 Tees Valley green 31 Jason Blackburn 77 28

3= Durham purple 2 Jake Chisholm 75 25
3= Tyne & Wear orange 48 Liam Hills 75 25
5 Northumberland red 13 Ryan Bullock 71 22
6 Tees Valley green 28 Ben Botwright 70 20

7= Durham purple 1 Jak Mitchell 69 17
7= Tyne & Wear orange 44 Daneil Kirtley 69 17



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tees Valley green 56
2 Tyne & Wear orange 52
3= Durham purple 38
3= Northumberland red 38

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Tees Valley green 32 Davey Todd 2.43 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 43 Adam Simpson 2.36 28
3 Tees Valley green 27 Tom Mitchinson 2.35 26
4 Tyne & Wear orange 41 Chris Mayah 2.24 24
5 Northumberland red 15 James Cram 2.09 22
6 Durham purple 12 Carl Owens 2.05 20
7 Durham purple 11 Bailey Hunter 2.01 18
8 Northumberland red 19 Cory French 1.82 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Tyne & Wear orange 54
2 Northumberland red 48
3 Durham purple 46
4 Tees Valley green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Northumberland red 17 Michael Biggs 6.94 30
2 Tyne & Wear orange 46 Dennis Adusei 6.88 28
3 Tyne & Wear orange 42 Zak Harbottle 6.60 26
4 Durham purple 3 Nathan Purvis 6.40 24
5 Durham purple 5 Ros Gillespie 5.98 22
6 Tees Valley green 33 Charlie Pascoe 5.58 20
7 Northumberland red 23 Kieran Clark 5.20 18



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-North East Regional Festival Under 13 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 21 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Durham purple 58
2 Tees Valley green 50
3 Tyne & Wear orange 42
4 Northumberland red 34

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Durham purple 6 Adam Laverick 55 30
2 Durham purple 7 Anthony Green 52 28
3 Tees Valley green 25 Joe Drinkall 48 26
4 Tees Valley green 29 Nathan McGinley 47 24
5 Tyne & Wear orange 45 David Waggitt 42 22
6 Tyne & Wear orange 47 Chris Waite 41 20
7 Northumberland red 18 Jordan Tite 38 18
8 Northumberland red 22 Matthew Bailey 37 16

Northumberland red 20 Connor Freeman 42 0
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